  HT6881
  音频功率放大器
版权所有©2019, 嘉兴禾润电子科技有限公司 -1- 08/2019 – V2.0
 4.7W防削顶单声道音频功率放大器
 特点
・防削顶失真功能(Anti-Clipping Function, ACF)
・AB类/D类切换
・优异的全带宽EMI抑制性能

Thermal Pad / / / Connecting to GND plane
*1 I: Input terminal   O: Output terminal   A: Analog terminal
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Package Type Marking
Operating
Temperature Range
Shipping Package/MOQ
HT6881D2SPET SOP8L-PP HT6881SP -40℃～85℃ Tube/100PCS
HT6881D2SPER SOP8L-PP HT6881SP -40℃～85℃ Tape and Reel/2500PCS
HT6881D2SPNT SOP8L HT6881LSP -40℃～85℃ Tube/100PCS
HT6881D2SPNR SOP8L HT6881LSP -40℃～85℃ Tape and Reel/2500PCS
HT6881D2SDER DFN8L-PP HT6881SD -40℃～85℃ Tape and Reel/3000PCS
  HT6881
  Audio Amplifier
Copyright©2019, Jiaxing Heroic Technology Co., Ltd -4- 08/2019 – V3.0
IMPORTANT NOTICE